
Maharashtra State Board Of Skill, Vocational Education & Training, Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150451 Pruthi Yash Vocational Training Center

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 27/06/2023 Time :10 AM (For 100

Enrolment No. Name Of StudentInstitute Photo Signature

Subject : CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

2107215045 LAVATE VIJAY DNYANDEO150451

Seat No. 2306150073

2107215045 YADAV UMESH ABHIMAN150451

Seat No. 2306150075

2107215045 MORE SANKET GANESH150451

Seat No. 2306150076

2107215045 KAD PRAMOD DATTATRAY150451

Seat No. 2306150077

2107215045 KAD DHANANJAY RAMDAS150451

Seat No. 2306150078

2107215045 NAGANE PRAVIN BABURAO150451

Seat No. 2306150079

Total Present No. Total Absent No. Total Absent No.

Exam Center In-ChargeSupervisorNotice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill, Vocational Education & Training, Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150451 Pruthi Yash Vocational Training Center

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 29/06/2023 Time :(FOR 100 MARKS

Enrolment No. Name Of StudentInstitute Photo Signature

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

2107215045 LAVATE VIJAY DNYANDEO150451

Seat No. 2306150073

2107215045 YADAV UMESH ABHIMAN150451

Seat No. 2306150075

2107215045 MORE SANKET GANESH150451

Seat No. 2306150076

2107215045 KAD PRAMOD DATTATRAY150451

Seat No. 2306150077

2107215045 KAD DHANANJAY RAMDAS150451

Seat No. 2306150078

2107215045 NAGANE PRAVIN BABURAO150451

Seat No. 2306150079

Total Present No. Total Absent No. Total Absent No.

Exam Center In-ChargeSupervisorNotice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill, Vocational Education & Training, Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150480 Dnyandeep Vocational Training Centre

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 27/06/2023 Time :10 AM (For 100

Enrolment No. Name Of StudentInstitute Photo Signature

Subject : CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

2107215048 BANDAGAR RAHUL SUDHAKAR150480

Seat No. 2306150054

2107215048 BHOSALE RAJKUMAR SHANKAR150480

Seat No. 2306150055

2107215048 SATHE SHIVAJI TANAJI150480

Seat No. 2306150056

2107215048 CHAVAN KUNAL TUKARAM150480

Seat No. 2306150057

2107215048 SUTAR HRISHIKESH SURESH150480

Seat No. 2306150058

Total Present No. Total Absent No. Total Absent No.

Exam Center In-ChargeSupervisorNotice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill, Vocational Education & Training, Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150480 Dnyandeep Vocational Training Centre

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 29/06/2023 Time :(FOR 100 MARKS

Enrolment No. Name Of StudentInstitute Photo Signature

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

2107215048 BANDAGAR RAHUL SUDHAKAR150480

Seat No. 2306150054

2107215048 BHOSALE RAJKUMAR SHANKAR150480

Seat No. 2306150055

2107215048 SATHE SHIVAJI TANAJI150480

Seat No. 2306150056

2107215048 CHAVAN KUNAL TUKARAM150480

Seat No. 2306150057

2107215048 SUTAR HRISHIKESH SURESH150480

Seat No. 2306150058

Total Present No. Total Absent No. Total Absent No.

Exam Center In-ChargeSupervisorNotice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge


